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   Kreise Herren stehend 
   1. Schwaiger Herbert                47 Ringe   44 44 
   2. Kuehnel Geri                     46 Ringe   44 44 
   3. Loidl Helmut                     44 Ringe   44 43 
   4. Trauner Reinhard                 44 Ringe   43 43 
   5. Kaube Günter jun                 44 Ringe   41 41 
   6. Peschke Hans                     43 Ringe   40 39 
   7. Steinkogler Christian jun        42 Ringe   39 39 
   8. Schasching Willi                 41 Ringe   41 37 
   9. Stueger Josef                    40 Ringe   40 38 
  10. Spiessberger Johannes            20 Ringe   15 14 
 
 
   Kreise Damen 
   1. Loidl Regina                     45 Ringe   43 43 
   2. Plasser Susanne                  33 Ringe   29 28 
 
 
   Kreise Herren S2 
   1. Kaube Günter sen                 44 Ringe   42 41 
   2. Stoettinger Rudolf               42 Ringe   39 39 
   3. Daxner Johann                    35 Ringe   31 29 
 
 
   Kreise Damen S2 
   1. Barth Julia                      40 Ringe   33 
 
 
   Kreise Senioren 3 
   1. Gaigg Karl                       49 Ringe   48 48 
   2. Vogl Josef                       47 Ringe   47 47 
   3. Heissl Josef                     45 Ringe   45 44 
   4. Heissl Lore                      45 Ringe   43 42 
   5. Kuehnel Wolfgang                 45 Ringe   43 42 
   6. Steininger Gottfried             45 Ringe   43 41 
   7. Popp Josef                       44 Ringe   43 42 
   8. Loidl Hans                       43 Ringe   39 39 
   9. Rainer Helmut                    37 Ringe   35 30 
 
 
   Kreise Jugend 
   1. Kaube Florian                    42 Ringe   37 33 
   2. Heißl Johannes                   41 Ringe   38 32 
   3. Hitzenberger Mike                39 Ringe   35 32 
   4. Peschke Benjamin                 37 Ringe   36 33 
   5. Spielbuechler Hanna              37 Ringe   34 32 
   6. Winterauer Lisa                  33 Ringe   28 27 
   7. Winterauer Georg                 23 Ringe   22 21 
 
 
   Kreise Jugend 1 
   1. Lahnsteiner Thomas               40 Ringe   16 
   2. Peschke Julia                    30 Ringe   29 25 
   3. Kaube Anna                       14 Ringe   12 
 
 
 
 



 
   Teiler alle Klassen 
   1. Vogl Josef                     59,0 Teiler  302 
   2. Gaigg Karl                     61,0 Teiler 
   3. Steininger Gottfried           91,0 Teiler  496 
   4. Heissl Lore                   101,0 Teiler 
   5. Popp Josef                    106,0 Teiler  565 
   6. Kuehnel Geri                  152,0 Teiler  1258 
   7. Loidl Helmut                  203,0 Teiler  246 
   8. Stueger Josef                 283,0 Teiler  1307 
   9. Heissl Josef                  342,0 Teiler  650 
  10. Kaube Günter jun              351,0 Teiler 
  11. Spitzer Felix                 353,0 Teiler 
  12. Kaube Günter sen              656,0 Teiler  1125 
  13. Peschke Hans                  656,0 Teiler 
  14. Loidl Regina                  709,0 Teiler  839 
  15. Barth Julia                   749,0 Teiler 
  16. Stoettinger Rudolf            785,0 Teiler  1380 
  17. Loidl Hans                    789,0 Teiler  1201 
  18. Heißl Johannes                808,0 Teiler 
  19. Winterauer Lisa               824,0 Teiler 
  20. Plasser Susanne               895,0 Teiler 
  21. Schasching Willi              910,0 Teiler  967 
  22. Hitzenberger Mike            1043,0 Teiler 
  23. Peschke Benjamin             1132,0 Teiler  1170 
  24. Spielbuechler Hanna          1182,0 Teiler 
  25. Kuehnel Wolfgang             1206,0 Teiler 
  26. Schwaiger Herbert            1224,0 Teiler  1408 
  27. Rainer Helmut                1229,0 Teiler 
  28. Trauner Reinhard             1269,0 Teiler  1374 
  29. Steinkogler Christian jun    1304,0 Teiler  1405 
  30. Kaube Florian                1356,0 Teiler 
 


